

Date:October 26, 2012From:Jeff Garrison, Disaster Readiness SolutionsSubject:DRS Announcement

Disaster Readiness Solutions (DRS) is dedicated to deliver scalable, spend-smart recovery program solutions through strategic partnerships with industry-leading providers in the fields of Virtualization, Colocation, Hosted, Self-Insured, and Third-Party Recovery products.

DRS is now a Professional Partner with VMware. In addition to certification as a VMware Sales and Technical Sales Professional (VSP/VTSP); being a Professional Solutions Partner with VMware provides additional products and tools available through DRS to help better serve the customers' recovery program needs.

Please visit **DisasterReadinessSolutions.com** for further information, product sheets, and company detail.

Disaster Readiness Solutions | JeffGarrison@DisasterReadinessSolutions.com | 303-907-8664



Specializing in Disaster Recovery Preparedness from Boutique Recovery Strategies to Enterprise-wide Solutions Disaster Readiness Solutions is a VMware Professional Services Partner

